TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY		01/06/2011	COMPANY: MISSOURI

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	GATEKEEPER ADMINISTRATION & CONSULTING, L.L.C.	
Street Address:	1338 West Forest Meadows Street	
Internal Address:	Suite 220	
City:	Flagstaff	
State/Country:	ARIZONA	
Postal Code:	86001	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: ARIZONA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3514515	403(B) "GATEKEEPER" SERVICES

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (816)753-6888

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: ekdkdocket@kcpatentlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Ginnie C. Derusseau
Address Line 1: 800 W 47th St, Suite 401

Address Line 4: Kansas City, MISSOURI 64112

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	FIRM
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Ginnie C. Derusseau
Signature:	/Ginnie C. Derusseau/
Date:	01/18/2011 TPADEMARK

900181568 REEL: 004455 FRAME: 0226

Total Attachments: 2 source=Executed Assignment#page1.tif source=Executed Assignment#page2.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 004455 FRAME: 0227

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY, a Missouri corporation, of 105 North Main Street, Maryville, Missouri 64468, is the owner of a service mark registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, 403(B) "GATEKEEPER" SERVICES, Registration No. 3,514,515, issued October 14, 2008; and

WHEREAS, GATEKEEPER ADMINISTRATION & CONSULTING, L.L.C., an Arizona corporation, having its principal place of business at 1338 West Forest Meadows Street, Suite 220, Flagstaff, Arizona 86001 is desirous of acquiring said mark and the registration thereof;

THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY does hereby assign unto said GATEKEEPER ADMINISTRATION & CONSULTING, L.L.C., all right, title and interest in and to the said mark, together with the good will of the business symbolized by the mark, and the above-identified registration thereof.

DATED this 6 day of JANUARY, 2011.

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY

Carrie L. Almond

EVP Corporate Development

(Docket 3256)

TRADEMARK REEL: 004455 FRAME: 0228

STATE OF Missouri) ss. COUNTY OF living stru)

On this _______, day of _________, 2011, before me personally appeared Carrie L. Almond the person who signed this instrument, who acknowledged that she signed it as a free act on behalf of the identified corporation with authority to do so.

Pata hafherman Notary Public

SEAL

Patti Leatherman Notary Public-Notary Seal State of Missouri Commissioned for Livingston County My Commission Expires: June 13,2013 Commission # 09404257

My Commission Expires:

6/2013

RECORDED: 01/18/2011